
                                                                         

 

Safeguarding Local Appendix 
 

The Holgate Academy recognises its responsibilities for safeguarding 
children and protecting them from harm. 

 
 This Child Protection Policy will be reviewed by the Standards and Outcomes 
 Committee of the LAB (Local Academy Board) 
 
Date of last review: September 2018  

Date of next review: September 2019  
 
Role  Name Contact details 
Designated Governor 
for Child Protection 
 
Designated 
Safeguarding Lead 
 
 
Deputy Safeguarding 
Lead 
 
Safeguarding Officer 
 
Safeguarding Officer 
 
Safeguarding Officer 
 
Safeguarding Officer 
Sixth Form 
 
LA Child Protection 
Contact/LADO 
 
MASH (Multi-agency 
Safeguarding Hub) 
 
 
 
 

Kate Turner 
 
 
Denise Hardy 
 
 
 
Sue Forsey 
 
 
Mark Lees 
 
Henry Diamond 
 
Andrew Topp 
 
Louise Elliott 
 
 
Eva Callaghan 

kturner@dalpgov‐ac.org.uk  
 
 
dhardy@holgate-ac.org.uk 
safeguarding@holgate-
ac.org.uk 
 
sforsey@holgate-ac.org.uk 
 
 
mlees@holgate-ac.org.uk 
 
hdiamond@holgate-ac.org.uk 
 
atopp@holgate-ac.org.uk 
 
lelliott@holgate-ac.org.uk 
 
 
0115 8041272 
 
 
0300 500 80 90 
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